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Open Thurs.
til 8 pm

4

ORANGE OWL'S
Sidewalk Sale
resses — ¥10-*15-*20

1, off
Slippers, scarves,
summer lingerie, all sprin

all weather coats.

Our bargains are i
not only on the sidewalk

A WA
Special group

of Long Sleeve Blouses

$10 values to $24
10% off all Fall Merchandise

THE ORANGE OWL
15 Marietta Avenue, Mount Joy, PA

Wo” Phone 653-5512  
Always a Super Sidewalk Sale at

  

 

   
    

and summer sportswear,

J

  

August 6, 1980

Football, soccer begin this month

For some of us the summer season seems to have just
begun. Others are already preparing for the upcoming
fall activities. Fall sports team members received their
physicals this week, and practice for some of the sportsis
scheduled to begin next week. Listed below are the
schedules for the Varsity Football and Soccer team. Both
begin play in the month of August. Check future editions
of the Susquehanna Times for the schedules of other fall
sports.

FOOTBALL

Friday, August 29, Columbia* Away
Friday, September 5, Elizabethtown* Home
Friday, September 12, Manheim Central* Home
Saturday, September 20, Solanco* Away
Saturday, September 27, Elcot Away
Friday, October 3, Garden Spot Home
Saturday, October 11, Lampeter-Strasburg Away
Friday, October 17, Annville-Cleona Home
Friday, October 24, Norlebco (Homecoming) Home

Saturday, November 1, Cocalicot Away
Friday, November 7, Lebanon Catholic Home

*Non-league

*Non-league
12 pm game
8 pm game time for others

SOCCER
A

Tuesday, August 26, Conestoga Valley* Away
Thursday, August 28, Garden Spot*t Home
Tuesday, September 2, Solanco Away
Friday, September S, Lancaster : Away
Tuesday, September 9, Lancaster Mennonite Home
Thursday, September 11, Lampeter-Strasburgt Home
Monday, September 15, Penn Manor Away
Wednesday, September 17, Elizabethtown Home
Friday, September 19, Hempfield Away
Tuesday, September 23, Pequea Valleyt Home
Thursday, September 25, Solancot Home
Wednesday, October 1, Lancastert Home
Friday, October 3, Lancaster Mennonite Away
Tuesday, October 7, Lampeter-Strasburg Away
Tuesday, October 9, Penn Manort Home
Monday, October 13, Elizabethtownt Home
Wednesday, October 15, Hempfieldt Home
Friday, October 17, Pequea Valley? Away

*Non-league game
16 pm JV & 7:30 Varsity game time
Others 4 pm
Homefield, High School

  

 

 
Rubbermaid Shower Caddies, “Pink”

Planters—sale priced

West Bend Cookie & Dus 4 price *8°°
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KENNY SMITH SPORTS
20 East Main Street, Mount Joy [Next to the Mount Joy Library]

Open 10 am to 8 pm Thursday, 10 am to 9 pm Friday, 10 am to 4 pm Saturday

Stay fit! Feel Compontablel
Look Sensational! in own
NEW FALL Active Spertswenn!
20"B® Tiger © Osage © Sowa © Etenic

20-2 "Off list © Mike ® Tustone © Dlhix © Comverse ©
i ® P3 days only Adidas Fred Povy any Others!

BARGAIN RACKS

Bake Pan, heavy duty

“Dupont Wax & Wash” Concentrate 3x QQ¢
Large Sponges 59°

“One of a kind” radio

Tape Recorders

 

Sale Priced!

Sale Priced!    
Batteries

Hammocks & Seasonal Merchandise

1 lot summer hats & caps

23kRegister for Joy Bucks
Sale prices on many items “Inside & Out-on-Sidewalk”

Limited supply on some items

J7oslellerfHanduare,fic.
93 East Main Street, Mount Joy, Pa. 17552

Phone 653-1861

50% «4 Puiite Shien
60% bi other Mase.

REDUCED!!

ALL SALES FINAL

M/chg - VISA

 

 

No exchanges

No cash refunds

 

      


